BID OPI	ENING DAT	<u>E:</u> Ma	y 1st, 2018	BID NUMBER: <u>12529</u>		PAGE <u>1</u> OF 3				
	ENING TIM	E: <u>2:00</u>	) p.m.			-				
BID TITI	E / DESCR	RIPTION	<u>N</u> : 2018 Asphaltic Concrete Overlays							
SIGNAT	URES									
	<u>UKLU</u> .		COMPANY NAME	NB West		Spencer Contracting		Leritz Contracting, Inc		
			CITY AND STATE	St Louis MO		Arnold, MO		St Louis MO 63122		
<			CONTACT		214.062.2145		244 842 5466		214 024 2015	
< <			PHONE FA>		314.962.3145		314.843.5166		314.821.2615	
ζ			EMAIL							
			VENDOR'S SIGNATURE	X		X		X		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	22,445.9	SY	Coldmilling Bituminous Pavement, 2"	\$1.76	\$39,504.78	\$1.85	\$41,524.92	\$2.85	\$63,970.8	
			Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, MoDOT BP-1, 2"				· ·			
2	2,469.0		thick	\$67.00	\$165,423.00	\$69.95	\$172,706.55	\$67.45	\$166,534.	
3	100.0	SY	Full Depth Asphalt Repair	\$77.00	\$7,700.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$195.00	\$19,500.0	
4	2,240.0	LF	Asphaltic Curb	\$22.00	\$49,280.00	\$8.50	\$19,040.00	\$18.25	\$40,880.	
5	272.0	LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$40.00	\$10,880.00	\$32.00	\$8,704.00	\$50.00	\$13,600.	
6	90.0	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$95.00	\$8,550.00	\$140.00	\$12,600.	
7	60.0	SY	Concrete Sidewalk w/ interal curb	\$64.00	\$3,840.00	\$95.00	\$5,700.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.0	
8	12.9	12.9	ADA Truncated Domes	\$30.00	\$387.00	\$193.00	\$2,489.70	\$325.00	\$4,192.	
9	1,000.0	LF	Epoxy Pvmt Mark 4" yellow	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.65	\$2,650.00	\$2.75	\$2,750.0	
10	345.0	LF	Epoxy Pvmt Mark 6" white	\$3.50	\$1,207.50	\$3.70	\$1,276.50	\$3.75	\$1,293.	
11	208.0	LF	Epoxy Pvmt Mark 24" white	\$20.00	\$4,160.00	\$21.00	\$4,368.00	\$21.25	\$4,420.	
12	1.0	LS	Mobilization	\$10,636.79	\$10,636.79	\$11,566.00	\$11,566.00	\$4,500.88	\$4,500.8	
13	1.0	LS	Traffic Control	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.0	
			Total Base Bio	ł	\$310,919.07		\$293,475.67		\$353,442.0	
A	9,846.0	LF	Asphalt Curb Sealing	\$1.05	\$10,338.30	\$0.60	\$5,907.60	\$0.25	\$2,461.	
В	3,791.7	SY	Paving Mat Interlayer	\$3.84	\$14,560.13	\$3.85	\$14,598.05	\$3.90	\$14,787.0	
С	208.5	Ton	Asphaltic Concrete Levewlling Course, MoDot BP 2, 1" thick	- \$85.18	\$17,760.03	\$72.42	\$15,099.57	\$75.00	\$15,637.	
D	312.8	Ton	Asphaltic Concrete Levewlling Course, MoDot BP 2, 1.5" thick	- \$74.80	\$23,397.44	\$67.00	\$20,957.60	\$70.00	\$21,896.0	
			Notes							
			10.00							
								[		